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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF NORTH CAROLINA

CHARLOTTE DIVISION

THE HONORABLE J. CRAIG WHITLEY, PRESIDING

THURSDAY, AUGUST 27, 2015

9:30 a.m.

7 Melissa G. Whittingon 15-31012

PARTON, WICKHAM

7 James B. Pace, Jr. 15-31016

JOHNSON
SIGMON & HENDERSON, TR
SIMPSON, BA

7 Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk, 09-31038

Inc.

MITCHELL
TAYLOR, TR.

Hearing on Debtor's Motion for
Sanctions Against Paul D. Jackson for
Creditor Misconduct (31)
Hearing on Debtor's Motion for
Contempt of Court (37)

Hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator’'s Amended Motion
Pursuant to Federal Rule of

Bankruptcy Procedure 2017 (13, 11)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to Except
Asset from Abandonment Upon
Closing of Case and for Authority to
Reopen Case with Deferred Filing Fee
(180)



4)

5)

6)

7)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

Adv Larry M. Stiles 15-3076
V. Ch.7
Rodney Willis 13-30892

COOPER

MITCHELL

7 Toye W. Allen 15-30106

CUMMINGS

MITCHELL, TR.

HUNOVAL

7 Kimberly C. Drake 15-30757

STAEHLE

MITCHELL, TR.

Adv John W. Taylor 15-3066
V. Ch.7
Ladd Morrison 13-30843

TAYLOR

BADGER
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Continued hearing on Defendant’s
Motion to Dismiss for Insufficient
Service of Process (7)

Hearing on Motion of Ocwen Loan
Servicing for Relief from Stay (40);

Debtor’'s Objection (41); Counsel’s
Response (42)
Continued hearing on Trustee’s

Amended Objection to Exemptions (12)

Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Second Objection to Exemptions (15)
Continued hearing on Trustee’s
Motion to Turnover (21)

2nd continued hearing on Defendant’s
Motion to  Dismiss  Adversary
Proceeding (16, 8); Defendant’s
Affidavit in Support of Motion to
Dismiss (21)



8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

Adv Richard M. Mitchell 12-3269
V. Ch.7
Mark A. Ciminelli and 12-31761
Kathleen Ciminelli

SHADDOCK, TAYLOR, MITCHELL
BADGER

Adv Larry M. Stiles 13-3139
v Ch.7

Daniel P. Healy and 11-31306
Jill M. Healy

COOPER

HUNTER for Jill M. Healy

Adv Langdon M. Cooper 13-3182
V. Ch.7
Robert Baer 11-32596

COOPER

PRO SE

7 Dennis A. Daniels 13-31566

MITCHELL

COOPER, TR.

PRO SE

Adv R. Keith Johnson 14-3282
V. Ch.7
Elsa Mederos 14-31685

JOHNSON

HUNTER
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Hearing on Defendants’ Motion for
Summary Judgment (44); Affidavit of
Arathi P. Nobles in Support of Motion
for Summary Judgment (45); Affidavit
of Marsha G. Lephew (46)

5th continued hearing on Defendant
Jill M. Healey’s Motion for Status
Conference (19)

3rd continued Pre-Trial Conference
(12)

2nd continued hearing on Debtor’s
Motion for Sanctions (51); Reply of
Amy Daniels and Ted Morris (52)

Continued Pre-Trial Conference (11)
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14)

15)

16)

17)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

Adv R. Keith Johnson
V.
Richard Gauker, et al.

JOHNSON
PRO SE

Adv R. Keith Johnson
V.
Kelli Enos

JOHNSON
PRO SE

7 Sheridon Pettis

PRO SE
JOHNSON, TR.

7 Ellen K. Hughes

JOHNSON
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Blanca D. Romero

DILLENBECK
SHUFORD, TR.

15-3052
Ch. 7
13-32610

15-3053
Ch.7
13-32610

15-30137

15-30572

14-32014
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Continued Pre-Trial Conference (8)

Continued Pre-Trial Conference (8)

Hearing on Debtor's Motion for

Voluntary Dismissal (23)

Status Hearing. Re: Order Finding
Debtor in Contempt and Extending
Time to Object to Discharge (25, 19)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to Extend
Time to Object to Exemption Elections
(17)

Continued hearing on Debtor’s Motion
to Compel and for Sanctions for the
Violation of the Automatic Stay (35)



18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

7 Anthony A. White 14-32133

GROSHON
SHUFORD, TR.
JONAS

7 Gregory D. Pierantoni 15-30363

HENDERSON
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Keri M. Hagler 15-30545

JOHNSON
SHUFORD, TR.
HENDERSON

7 Christopher E. Blackburn 15-30554
Crystal L. Blackburn

BROWN
SHUFORD, TR.

7 Frances Reid 15-31241

PRO SE
TAYLOR, TR.
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Continued hearing on Motion of
Quicken Loans, Inc. for Relief from
Automatic  Stay (39); Trustee’s
Response (41)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion for
Second Extension of Time for Trustee
to File Objection to Exemptions (17)

2nd continued hearing on Motion of
Peter ]J. Brennan for Relief from Stay
(13); Debtor’s Response (14); Trustee’s
Response (16)

Hearing on Trustee’s Motion to Extend
Time to Object to Exemption Elections
(19)

Hearing on Court’s Order for Debtor to
Appear and Show Cause for Dismissal
of Case (7,1)



23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

7 Angelina B. Tompkins

7 Casey K. Kanehl, II

HUNTER

7 David M. Wilson
Lency Wison

TEMPLETON

7 Jesse ]. Gladney, Jr.

BOCHICCHIO
7 Tiffany D. Johnson

PRO SE
DORNBLAZER, BA

15-30527

15-30759

15-31084

15-31159

15-30985
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Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement
between Debtor and Santander
Consumer USA, Inc. (29)

Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement
between Debtor and World Omni
Financial Corp. (6)

Hearing on Amended Reaffirmation
Agreement between Debtors and
Springleaf Financial Services of
America, Inc. (10, 9)

Hearing on Frist and Second
Reaffirmation Agreement between
Debtor and Ford Motor Credit

Company (7, 8)

Hearing on the BA’s Motion to Dismiss
(28)



28)

29)

Thursday, August 27, 2015

7 Joy Pickett

PRO SE
DORNBLAZER, BA

7 Grover Hampton, III

PRO SE
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15-30769

15-30777
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Continued hearing on Reaffirmation
Agreement Between Debtor and BB&T
(14)

Continued hearing on Reaffirmation
Agreement Between Debtor and BB&T
(17)

Hearing on the Bankruptcy
Administrator’s Motion to Dismiss (21)

Continued hearing on Reaffirmation
Agreement Between Debtor and BB&T
(11)

Hearing on Reaffirmation Agreement
between Debtor and Gateway One
Lending & Finance (14)



